54 55 57 62 63 & 64 Village- Sigli, P.0- Sigli, Mauza- Bisht 
' ' ' ' ' n· tt 

LOCATION Gaon, Pargana Westdoon, Under Village Panchayat, Tehsil- Dehradun, 
18 

.-

Dehradun, Uttarakhand. 

PURPOSE For Bank Loan From State Bank of India, SME Dehradun 

Fair Market Value of Property (Land Only) 
f 12703824.00 

Rupees One Crore Twenty Seven Lacs Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four Only. 

Realizable Value of Property (Land Only) f 11433442.00 

Rupees One Crore Fourteen Lacs Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Fourty Two Only. 

Panel Architect of: 

• Indian Bank 

• Bank of Baroda 

Panel Valuer of: 

• Indian Bank 

• Bartle of Baroda

[...]

301-324 in Serial No. 2387 on Date-18.09.2020 as per relinquishment deed. 

n date Fair Market Value, Realizable Value, Distress Value and Guideline Value of the property as per Govt. 

roved Ciryle rate as follow: 

Fair Market Value of Property (Land Only) f 12703824.00 

Rupees One Crore Twenty Seven Lacs Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four Only. 

Realizable Value of Property (Land Only) f 11433442.00 

Rupees One Crore Fourteen Lacs Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Fourty Two Only. 

Distress Value of Property (Land Only) t 10798250.00 

Rupees One Crore Seven Lacs Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only. 

Guide~ne Value of Property as per govt. approved circle rate f 12703824.00 

(Land Only) 

Rupees One Crore Twenty Seven Lacs Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four Only. 

qvice that the legal aspect with regard to the ownership of the property to be get confirmed through the 

al documents/ concern authority for reconciliation. 

aration:- I hereby declare that-

a) The information furnished in the valuation rep01i is true and correct to the best of my

[...]

Rupees One Crore Twenty Seven Lacs Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four Only. 

Realizable Value of Property f 11433442.00 

Rupees One Crore Fowteen Lacs Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Fourty Two Only. 
The Book Value of the Property f As per Deed 

The Distress Value of the Property f 10798250.00 

Rupees One Crore Seven Lacs Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only. 

(<(>(,.__. '(". 

' 'I .. C ,8-J~ 

November 2, 2023 

qehradun 

Signature and seal of 
Registered Valuer 

The undersigned has inspected the property detailed in the Valuation Rep01t dated 

O,Il. . We are satisfied that the fair and reasonable market value of the property ------